DHGB32-C 32" GRILL BASE DHPB26-C 26" GRILL BASE
1919
Delta Heat products are engineered, designed and manufactured by the industry leading premium grill and outdoor kitchen
equipment experts – Twin Eagles, Inc.
Creative design, innovative engineering, precision manufacturing, and impeccable quality control – all under one roof!
Twin Eagles develops, from design prototyping to testing to fi nal production, gas grills and outdoor kitchen accessories at
their state-of-the-art company owned facility in Cerritos, California. The Twin Eagles family consists of passionate, highly
trained designers, engineers and skilled craftsmen.

• 304 stainless steel construction
• One-piece 18 gauge frame
• Adjustable European hinges
• Full extension heavy duty drawer slides
• Two (2) or three (3) extended depth drawers
Four models available:
DHDD302-B 30” Wide Door & Two (2) Drawer Combo
DHDD303-B 30” Wide Door & Three (3) Drawer Combo
DHDD362-B 36” Wide Door & Two (2) Drawer Combo
DHDD363-B 36” Wide Door & Three (3) Drawer Combo
• 304 stainless steel construction
• One-piece 18 gauge frame
• Adjustable European hinges
•  Available left or right hinged (must specify)
Three sizes available:
DHAD16(L/R)-C  16” Wide Access Door
(Note: DHAD16(L/R)-C is 22 1/4” High)
DHAD18(L/R)-C  18” Wide Access Door
DHAD24(L/R)-C  24” Wide Access Door
• 304 stainless steel construction
• One-piece 18 gauge frame
• Adjustable European hinges
Six sizes available:
DHAD26-C  26” Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD30-C  30” Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD32-C  32” Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD36-C  36” Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD38-C  38” Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD42-C  42” Wide Double Access Doors
dhad22(l/r)-c    single access door   dhsd132-b    13” double storage drawers
dhsd133-b    13” triple storage drawers
dhdd-b    door/two or three drawer combo   dhad-c    single access door   dhad-c    double access door
1716